The SteadyView™ Panel Mount microprocessor-based
tension indicator sports a wealth of features in a small,
easy-to-use package. Designed for easy connection to
Dover Flexo Electronics tension transducers and Tension
Roll transducers. An innovative combination of analog
and digital circuitry allows the microprocessor to resolve
web tensions up to the maximum tension limit of the
tension transducers used.

10SL-3S
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
020 = 0-20mA Output
230 = 230 Volt power input
420 = 4-20mA Output
FR = French Language Display
GE = German Language Display
IT = Italian Language Display
SP = Spanish Language Display
RS42 = RS422 Serial Port
RS48 = RS485 Serial Port
XRE = Extended Range
Z = Special (SPR)
1
OPTIONS
Example: SVP - 25 - 230,XRESVP - XX - OPTIONS (Separated by commas)
Notes: 1. Transducers must have XR option.
A stand is also available for this SteadyView™ unit as an accessory.
Specify part number 130-0015 when ordering.
Select SVP for SteadyView™ Panel Mount tension indicator. Follow with hyphen, meter scale selection, then options
as desired separated by commas.
METER
SCALE
1 = 0-1
5 = 0-5
10 = 0-10
25 = 0-25
50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
150 = 0-150
250 = 0-250
500 = 0-500
1000 = 0-1000
DIMENSIONS
inches (mm)
©2001 DOVER FLEXO ELECTRONICS, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
DOC 802-0616 R2
CP 0301 PRINTED IN USA
FRONT
H
SIDE
BACK PANEL CUT-OUT
REQUIRED DEPTH BEHIND PANEL
3.75
(95.3)
3.75 (95.3)
0.13
(3.3)
0.51 (12.9)
6.0 (152.4) 0.68 (17)
3.62 (92)
3.62
(92)
3.58 (90.9)
3.58
(90.9)
8.75 (222.3)
DOVER FLEXO ELECTRONICS, INC.
T H E T E N S I O N C O N T R O L S P E C I A L I S T S
217 PICKERING ROAD, ROCHESTER, NH 03867 USA 603-332-6150 FAX 603-332-3758
E-Mail: info@dfe.com • Internet: www.dfe.com • ISO 9001 Certified